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For Office 283 Wales & West
Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

CA

CC

CG

CH

CL

CM

CO

CP

CR

CS

CW

CX

EL

EM

EN

EP

EU

EX

FD

FE

 67

 119

 349

 883

 474

 16

 1,827

 229

 279

 2,818

 1,885

 291

 171

 34

 80

 27

 4

 12

 0

 50

 54,110

 2,399,070

 11,879,860

 5,489,715

 9,386,576

 922,175

 19,187,700

 2,773,030

 5,056,225

 62,446,486

 30,797,747

 7,509,374

 10,365,600

 949,278

 1,266,050

 4,027,600

 608,500

 459,625

 0

 2,732,430

 9,237

 328

 50

 157,902,068

 17,676,653

 2,732,430

C

E

F

COMMERCIAL

EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AND 
CULTURAL

FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC 
UTILITIES

ADVERTISING RIGHTS AND 
STATIONS

CAMPING SITES, HOLIDAY 
CENTRES ETC.

PETROL FILLING STATIONS, 
GARAGES ETC.

HOTELS, BOARDING HOUSES 
ETC.

LICENSED PROPERTIES

MARKETS

OFFICES

CAR PARKS AND PARKING 
SPACES

RESTAURANTS, CAFES ETC.

SHOPS, BANKS, POST 
OFFICES ETC.

WAREHOUSES, STORES ETC.

OTHER COMMERCIAL

LOCAL AUTHORITY SCHOOLS 
AND COLLEGES

MUSEUMS, LIBRARIES ETC.

DAY NURSERIES

PRIVATE SCHOOLS AND 
COLLEGES 

UNIVERSITIES

OTHER EDUCATIONAL, 
TRAINING AND CULT.

DOCKS AND HARBOURS

ELECTRICITY

Total of Category

Total of Category

Total of Category

C

E

F
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IF

IM

IMX

IX

LC

LH

LI

LS

LT

LX

MC

MH

ML

MP

MR

MS

MT

MTX

MX

 1,762

 25

 22

 34

 335

 0

 6

 100

 9

 237

 18

 148

 12

 18

 12

 21

 188

 1

 70

 28,956,905

 2,712,251

 2,423,165

 4,562,975

 4,599,150

 0

 1,839,250

 1,669,970

 491,100

 1,806,455

 223,820

 7,616,175

 1,296,475

 1,584,500

 127,500

 643,750

 2,015,800

 880

 1,563,417

 1,843

 687

 488

 38,655,296

 10,405,925

 15,072,317

I

L

M

INDUSTRIAL

LEISURE

MISCELLANEOUS

FACTORIES, WORKSHOPS 
ETC.

MINERAL

OTHER INDUSTRIAL MINERAL

OTHER INDUSTRIAL

CLUBS, COMMUNITY 
CENTRES ETC.

BEACH HUTS

INDOOR SPORTS FACILITIES

SPORTS GROUND ETC.

THEATRES, CINEMAS ETC.

OTHER LEISURE

CEMETERY AND PREMISES

PRIVATE HOSPITALS, CLINICS
ETC.

LOCAL GOVERNMENT 
OFFICES

POLICE STATIONS, COURTS, 
PRISONS (NON CROWN)

RESIDENTIAL HOMES, 
HOSTELS ETC.

FIRE AND AMBULANCE 
STATIONS

COMMUNICATION STATIONS, 
PUBLIC TELEPHONE KIOSKS

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 
(COMMUNICATIONS)

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

Total of Category

Total of Category

Total of Category

I

L

M
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NT

NW

NX

TD

TX

 11

 69

 71

 1

 4

 149,700

 3,430,900

 51,926

 78,000

 4,740,000

 151

 5

 3,632,526

 4,818,000

N

T

NON FORMULA ASSESSED 
PUBLIC AND OTHER UTILITIES

TREASURY (CROWN)

TRANSPORT

WATER

OTHER NON FORMULA

FORCES CAREERS OFFICES 
AUXILIARY DEFENCE (TA) 
ESTABLISHMENTS

ROYAL PALACES, OTHER 
CROWN

 12,789  250,895,215

Total of Category

Total of Category

N

T

Grand total of all Categories in Rating List


