

Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2023 Rating List as at 26-Dec-2024 For Office 283 Wales & West Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

Category	Class C	ode	Numbers	RV
C COMMERCIAL	ADVERTISING RIGHTS AND STATIONS	CA	67	54,110
	CAMPING SITES, HOLIDAY CENTRES ETC.	CC	119	2,399,070
	PETROL FILLING STATIONS, GARAGES ETC.	CG	349	11,879,860
	HOTELS, BOARDING HOUSES ETC.	СН	883	5,489,715
	LICENSED PROPERTIES	CL	474	9,386,576
	MARKETS	СМ	16	922,175
	OFFICES	СО	1,827	19,187,700
	CAR PARKS AND PARKING SPACES	СР	229	2,773,030
	RESTAURANTS, CAFES ETC.	CR	279	5,056,225
	SHOPS, BANKS, POST OFFICES ETC.	CS	2,818	62,446,486
	WAREHOUSES, STORES ETC.	CW	1,885	30,797,747
	OTHER COMMERCIAL	СХ	291	7,509,374
Total of Category C			9,237	157,902,068
E EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AND CULTURAL	LOCAL AUTHORITY SCHOOLS	EL	171	10,365,600
	MUSEUMS, LIBRARIES ETC.	EM	34	949,278
	DAY NURSERIES	EN	80	1,266,050
	PRIVATE SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES	EP	27	4,027,600
	UNIVERSITIES	EU	4	608,500
	OTHER EDUCATIONAL, TRAINING AND CULT.	EX	12	459,625
Total of Category E			328	17,676,653
F FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC	DOCKS AND HARBOURS	FD	0	0
UTILITIES	ELECTRICITY	FE	50	2,732,430
Total of Category F			50	2,732,430

Crown © 2024 www.voa.gov.uk



Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2023 Rating List as at 26-Dec-2024 For Office 283 Wales & West Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

Category	Clas	s C	ode	Numbers	RV
INDUSTRIAL	FAC ETC	TORIES, WORKSHOPS	IF	1,762	28,956,905
	MINI	ERAL	IM	25	2,712,251
	ОТН	ER INDUSTRIAL MINERAL	IMX	22	2,423,165
	ОТН	ER INDUSTRIAL	IX	34	4,562,975
Total of Category I				1,843	38,655,29
L LEISURE		BS, COMMUNITY TRES ETC.	LC	335	4,599,150
	BEA	CH HUTS	LH	0	(
	INDO	OOR SPORTS FACILITIES	LI	6	1,839,250
	SPO	RTS GROUND ETC.	LS	100	1,669,970
	THE	ATRES, CINEMAS ETC.	LT	9	491,100
	ОТН	ER LEISURE	LX	237	1,806,455
Total of Category L	-			687	10,405,92
M MISCELLANEOUS	CEM	IETERY AND PREMISES	МС	18	223,820
	PRI\ ETC	/ATE HOSPITALS, CLINICS	6 MH	148	7,616,175
		AL GOVERNMENT ICES	ML	12	1,296,475
		ICE STATIONS, COURTS, SONS (NON CROWN)	MP	18	1,584,500
		IDENTIAL HOMES, TELS ETC.	MR	12	127,500
		E AND AMBULANCE TIONS	MS	21	643,750
		MUNICATION STATIONS, LIC TELEPHONE KIOSKS	MT	188	2,015,800
		ER MISCELLANEOUS MMUNICATIONS)	MTX	1	880
	ОТН	ER MISCELLANEOUS	MX	70	1,563,417
Total of Category N	Л			488	15,072,31





Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2023 Rating List as at 26-Dec-2024 For Office 283 Wales & West Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

С	ategory	Class	Code	Numbers	RV
N	N NON FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC AND OTHER UTILITIES	TRANSPORT	NT	11	149,700
		WATER	NW	69	3,430,900
		OTHER NON FORMULA	NX	71	51,926
_	Total of Category N			151	3,632,526
Т	T TREASURY (CROWN)	FORCES CAREERS OFFICES AUXILIARY DEFENCE (TA) ESTABLISHMENTS	S TD	1	78,000
	ROYAL PALACES, OTHER CROWN	TX	4	4,740,000	
_	Total of Category T			5	4,818,000
Grand total of all Categories in Rating List				12,789	250,895,215